©2002 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation
Rev. 1.0.1
Features
• Low Start Current 0.2mA (Typ)
• Operating Range Up To 500kHz
• Cycle by Cycle Current Limiting
• Under Voltage Lock Out With Hysteresis

LIABILITY ARISING OUT OF THE APPLICATION OR USE OF ANY PRODUCT OR CIRCUIT DESCRIBED HEREIN; NEITHER
DOES IT CONVEY ANY LICENSE UNDER ITS PATENT RIGHTS, NOR THE RIGHTS OF OTHERS.
Ordering Information
Product Number Package Operating Temperature
  KA3882C 8-DIP
0 ~ +70°C
  KA3882CD 8-SOP
  KA3883C 8-DIP
  KA3883CD 8-SOP
This datasheet has been downloaded from:
Datasheets for electronic components.